

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURTS OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C528 No.112 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Amanjot Singh Chadha, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the applicants.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.C. Joshi, learned AGA along with Ms. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. At the request of learned counsel for the applicants, list on 17.02.2025 as fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 14.02.2025</p> <p>AK</p>