

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURTS OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C528 No.112 of 2025</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.C. Joshi, learned AGA along with Ms. Sweta Badola Dobhal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. List on 24.02.2025 as fresh enabling learned counsel for the applicant to file supplementary affidavit bringing the facts of civil suit filed between the parties.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.)</b> 17.02.2025</p> <p>AK</p>